
   

 
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF MUSIC AND FINE ARTS PRAGUE 

________________________________________________________________________ 

 

AUDITION: 26/3 2023 
INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS PLAYING  

WITH THE PKF-PRAGUE PHILHARMONIA: 
 
Successful candidates/Úspěšní kandidáti: 
110323 
130323 
140323 
160323 
190323 
210323 
240323 
  
  
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 


